5:30

5:40

5:50

6:45

7:00

7:30

7:40

7:45

EPA Housatonic River Citizens Coordinating Council
Lenox Library
Lenox, Massachusetts

November 9, 2016, 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM

Draft Agenda

Introductions and Agenda Review

TAG Grant Recipient Update
e Update HRI

Rest of River Update, EPA
e Presentation, Final Clean Up Plan
e Discussion

Remedial Activities Update, EPA
e Unkamet Brook

Updates
e Brief Update on Tel Electric Dam Removal, MA NRDA Trustee

e Brief Update on 2014 GE Housatonic PCBs Connecticut fish and aquatic

insects report — CT DEEP
e Discussion

General Updates and Issues from CCC Members
Public Comment Period

Adjourn

AT
SEMS Doc ID 594936



	barcode: *594936*
	barcodetext: SEMS Doc ID 594936


