EPA Housatonic River Citizens Coordinating Council

Lenox Library Lenox, Massachusetts

November 9, 2016, 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM

Draft Agenda

5:30	Introductions and Agenda Review
5:40	TAG Grant Recipient UpdateUpdate HRI
5:50	 Rest of River Update, EPA Presentation, Final Clean Up Plan Discussion
6:45	 Remedial Activities Update, EPA Unkamet Brook
7:00	 Updates Brief Update on Tel Electric Dam Removal, MA NRDA Trustee Brief Update on 2014 GE Housatonic PCBs Connecticut fish and aquatic insects report – CT DEEP Discussion
7:30	General Updates and Issues from CCC Members
7:40	Public Comment Period
7:45	Adjourn